
ADULT LEAGUE   DIVISION 6 revised 1/14/21

DAY DATE RINK TIME PM DIVISION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Thursday 01/07/21 1 930 pm 6 Rubbernecks Hockey Team

Thursday 01/07/21 2 945 pm 6 Whalers Rusty Nuts

Thursday 01/07/21 4 945 pm 6 Ice Dogs Barons

Thursday 01/07/21 3 1000 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Angry Dragons

Thursday 01/14/21 1 930 pm 6 Hockey Team Ice Dogs

Thursday 01/14/21 2 945 pm 6 Barons Rhinos 6

Thursday 01/14/21 4 945 pm 6 Angry Dragons Rusty Nuts

Thursday 01/14/21 3 1000 pm 6 Whalers Rubbernecks

Thursday 01/21/21 1 900 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Rhinos 6

Thursday 01/21/21 2 945 pm 6 Whalers Ice Dogs

Thursday 01/21/21 4 945 pm 6 Rubbernecks Barons

Thursday 01/21/21 3 1000 pm 6 Hockey Team Angry Dragons

Thursday 01/28/21 1 900 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Barons

Thursday 01/28/21 2 945 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Hockey Team

Thursday 01/28/21 4 945 pm 6 Whalers Angry Dragons

Thursday 01/28/21 3 1000 pm 6 Rubbernecks Ice Dogs

Thursday 02/04/21 1 900 pm 6 Hockey Team Rusty Nuts

Thursday 02/04/21 2 945 pm 6 Ice Dogs Rhinos 6

Thursday 02/04/21 4 945 pm 6 Angry Dragons Rubbernecks

Thursday 02/04/21 3 1000 pm 6 Barons Whalers

Thursday 02/11/21 1 900 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Ice Dogs

Thursday 02/11/21 2 945 pm 6 Whalers Hockey Team

Thursday 02/11/21 4 945 pm 6 Barons Angry Dragons

Thursday 02/11/21 3 1000 pm 6 Rubbernecks Rhinos 6

Thursday 02/18/21 1 900 pm 6 Angry Dragons Ice Dogs

Thursday 02/18/21 2 945 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Rubbernecks

Thursday 02/18/21 4 945 pm 6 Barons Hockey Team

Thursday 02/18/21 3 1000 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Whalers

Thursday 02/25/21 1 900 pm 6 Barons Rubbernecks

Thursday 02/25/21 2 945 pm 6 Angry Dragons Hockey Team

Thursday 02/25/21 4 945 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Rusty Nuts

Thursday 02/25/21 3 1000 pm 6 Ice Dogs Whalers

Thursday 03/04/21 1 900 pm 6 Whalers Rhinos 6

Thursday 03/04/21 2 945 pm 6 Rubbernecks Rusty Nuts

Thursday 03/04/21 4 945 pm 6 Hockey Team Barons

Thursday 03/04/21 3 1000 pm 6 Ice Dogs Angry Dragons

Thursday 03/11/21 1 900 pm 6 Barons Ice Dogs

Thursday 03/11/21 2 945 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Whalers

Thursday 03/11/21 4 945 pm 6 Angry Dragons Rhinos 6

Thursday 03/11/21 3 1000 pm 6 Hockey Team Rubbernecks

Thursday 03/18/21 1 900 pm 6 Rubbernecks Whalers

Thursday 03/18/21 2 945 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Barons

Thursday 03/18/21 4 945 pm 6 Ice Dogs Hockey Team

Thursday 03/18/21 3 1000 pm 6 Rusty Nuts Angry Dragons

Thursday 03/25/21 1 900 pm 6 Rhinos 6 Rubbernecks

Thursday 03/25/21 2 945 pm 6 Angry Dragons Barons

Thursday 03/25/21 4 945 pm 6 Hockey Team Whalers

Thursday 03/25/21 3 1000 pm 6 Ice Dogs Rusty Nuts

Thursday 04/01/21 1 930 pm 6 GAME A 1 vs 4

Thursday 04/01/21 2 945 pm 6 GAME B 2 vs 3

Thursday 04/08/21 1 930 pm 6 GAME C Championship


